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(signs) Committee on Buildings

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a

sign permit to:

LAMAR WHITECO OUTDOOR
1770 W. 415T AVE
GARY, IN 46408

BN

For the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in

area of one face) at:

Corcoran’s Pub, 1615 N. Wells

DIMENSIONS: length 10 feet height 10 feet .y
-
Height above grade/roof to top of sign 24feet
TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA 100 feet

(1
Such sign shall comply with all applicable provisions of Chapter 1944 of the
Chicago Zoning Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of

the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs,

2 Al

“ ! Vi Daley
Alderm$n, 43" Ward*

signboards and structures.
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RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order . - Page 1 of 2

RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order
Eastwood, Chuck

Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 2:13 PM
To:  Alebich, Geralyn

Cc:  twichlinski@lamar.com

Yes, Please do. Thanks,

Chuck

- From: Alebich, Geralyn
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 11:47 AM
To: Eastwood, Chuck
Cc: twichlinski@lamar.com
Subject: FW: 1615 N Wells Council Order

Chuck,
. Do I have Alderman Daley’s permission to correct the above grade measurement on the face of the council order?

Geri

From: Thomas Wichlinski [twichlinski@lamar.com]
. Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 11:44 AM
' To: Alebich, Geralyn

Subject: RE: 1615 N Wells Council Order

The 100 sf is correct the height above grade to the top of the sign will be 34 ft high.

Thomas Wichlinski

- Lamar Advertising

Real Estate Development Group
500 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2200
Chicago, lllinois 60611

. Phone 773-242-1054 ext 321
. Fax  312-828-9891

www.lamar.com

From: Alebich, Geralyn [mailto:geralyn.alebich@cityofchicago.org]
. Sent: Friday, October 15, 2010 11:41 AM

To: twichlinski@lamar.com

Cc: Eastwood, Chuck

Subject: 1615 N Wells Council Order

Tom,

If the council order that we have has incorrect dimensions, we have to correct it. Your council order indicates 24
ft above grade and 100 sq ft in diameter.

Geri

https://mail.cityofchicago.local/owa/?ae=Item&+t=IPM.Note&id=RgAAAAARSalx3uN4... 10/18/2010
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APPROVAL NUMBER APPLICATION NUMBER ANNUAL FEE WORK CODE DRAWINGS D YES
100363932 ATTACHED D N
DATE OF APPLICATION 09/17/2010 TYPE OF SIGN FLAT OR BOX
ADDRESS OF SIGN FT ™ Fr N )
1615 N WELLS ST, 60614- Feem 9 I B 10 1
BUILDING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER SQ FT LBS
AREA 99 WEIGHT ) ’25 0
TYFEOFPERMIT - NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN) T
b SIGN HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE/ROOQF 24
PAYER OF ANNUAL INSPECTION
TERPSTRA, JON sapeorsicy  REGULAR
1770 W. 41ST AVE o
GARY, IN 46408 VARIOUS ADVERTISERS
(219)980-1147
SIGN MANUFACTURER -
DAKTRON’ICS X ' NO OF LAMPS TOTAL WATTAGE
. 1 480
ADDRESS WHERE SIGN CAN BE SEEN PRIOR TO ERECTION
. TYPE OF LAMP OTHER
NO OF BALLAST/TRANSFORMERS INPUT OF TRANSFORMERS
TICKET NUMBER REINSPECTION CONTROL NUMBER 1
0
. FEEDERS
TVPE OF SUPPORT FOR SIGN OTI_[ER CONTRACTOR WILL INSTALL CUSTOMER LEADS
SIGN BOARD SUPPORT MEMBERS S'[‘F‘FI TYPE OF SWITCH K\IITE V
nEl NIF
ANNUAL FEE LOCATION OF SWITCH OUTSIDE SIGN
CONSTRUCTION FEE 500.00
X . Check # for Zoni SIGN LOCATION
1017 B FEE — L COMRE INSTALL A 10X 10 CHANGING I'MAGE SIGN ON THE
TOTAL FEE 500.00 SOUTH FACE OF THE EXISTING BUILDING
AMOUNT PATD 500.00 Check # for DCAP
BALANCE DUE
The undersigned cerufv that the statements 1n this annlication are true and correct and that all work done under the oronased permit will canform to the teouirements of the Chicaco Munieinal Code
REG NO E74732 BOND NO REG NO N90950
EILEC T CONTR SIGN ERECTOR
DUNNING ELECTRICAL SERVICES IN ELECTR LAMAR WHITECO OUTDOOR SIGNER
AIDDRESS ADDRESS
6809 W.IRVING PARK RD. 1770 W. 41ST AVE.
CHICA GARYMMOS-
swmw@annﬁ / ﬂ?{ _> W
The permut 1ssued on this application will authorize only signs here applied for 1f other signs are to be erected they must be covered by addianal pennits
City of Chicago Department of Buildings

Richard M. Daley, Mayor

ES_PERM_APP_WER CEHO010808 AP #100363932

Richard Monocchio, Commissioner
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TYPE OF BUSINESS

COM DINING Crher

CORCORAN'S

Narme-

LIC#

Renewal Date

SIGN BOND KEQUIRED? [ Ives
[ves

IS SPECIAL PERMISSION REQUIRED FROM CHIEF ELECTRICAL

COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED

Projects Over:

Private Property
perty

[N]pubtic way

Grant Permut #

YES

IF YES, ATTACH LETTER OF REQUEST

D Planned Development/Manufacturing PMD/PD# TIME STAMP
Zoning District Bl Other
TYPE OF SIGN
ADVERTISING ILLUMINATE [] moveasLe
[ Busmess . [ ] rLasnve
TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET) 31
TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ FT) 99
TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQFT) 99
HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP) 34ft lin
DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (ft) 12 | SIGN CLERK APPROVED FOR PERMIT
DISTANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (fi) 22
DISTANCE FROM (£) REMARKS
A. PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES) 500
B EXPRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN 1,000 FT.)
C RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY) 125

TF REPLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF FACE, WHAT DOES THE EXISTING SIGN
READ?

Original Payee:

Landmark Hold: Status:

[

ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)

ES_PERM_APP_WER CEHG10808 AP #.100363932
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DEPARTMENT OF ZONING

CITY OF CHICAGO

OFTFICE OF THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR

Applicant: L—Alv( A2 /A\D vEET S i G

(Name of Sign Company)

Location of Sign: o (5 I\[ : V\lﬁ-l,L S N

Zoning District:

Vest

(Street Address)

North

[Lis N, Wewes

‘5 NN LO CAT e

W ELLs

N.cm_“r 4 Ave

1w (o CHANG NG i ade

LN

w

South
Type of Sign (check one for each section)
A) }_(_,_ Signboards, Flat, Projecting, _ Roof Mounted,  Wall Painted or
___ Awnings
B) ____Business ID or 2_6__ Advertising
__Non-llluminated,  Hluminated, _ Flashingand /or ___ Moving
Height above curb level ft. - n.
Gross area of sign < q _ft
Total area of all signs sq. {l.

Project over public way: yes or no (please circle one) If yes;
Distance from curb line ft. in.

Distance from expressway or major route (within 1000 ft.)

ft. n.

N A ft.

Is sign visible from expressway or major route; yes or no (please circle one)

Distance from park (over 10 acres) N /A~ fi
Distance from residential zonet ft.

ALL THE ABOVE QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED FULLY

5 7
—~ D7) L L
SIGNATURE 7/ Z Z " 7

ST
(W

TS

1

2o In B6-6 and BG-7 Districts, exact sign cany must be indicaled

of signs mdicate height ghove prade il 1

East



